
Idea to Implementation Project Competition 2023-24

S.No. Name of the team Team Leader

1 SylvanDream Rishabh Gupta

2 CodeCrafters Ojas Patange

3 Project Codex Ishwari Datir

4 Eco Innovators Sucheit Joshi

5 !right Nilesh Balotiya

6 TEAM ALT F4 Nimish Chug

7 intrepid voyagers Drushti J Nagarkar

8 YOJAK Hariom Dhage

9 Hack-a-thletes Vinayak Panchal

10 TEAM REASSURE ADALIE Abhijeet Pandey

11 Illuminators Manoj Bhuppa

12 InSightTech Devendra Gawade

13 EduTech Innovators Shreyash Das

14 Sankalp Ajinkya Phadtare
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Email ID of Team Leader Mentor  Allocated Department of the Mentor

2021.rishabh.gupta@ves.ac.in Dr. Anjali Yeole AI&DS

2021.rahul.singh@ves.ac.in Mrs. Nilima Warke INST

2021.snehal.patil@ves.ac.in Priya R L CMPN

2022.binayak.bhattacharjee@ves.ac.in Mrs. Sunita Sahu CMPN

2021.amit.nayak@ves.ac.in Anil Ahir INFT

2022.jyotiraditya.bhogil@ves.ac.in Dr.Ramesh Solanki MCA

2022.drushti.nagarkar@ves.ac.in Mannat Daultani CMPN

2022.vivek.sawant@ves.ac.in Sunny Nahar MCA

2022.vinayak.panchal@ves.ac.in Dr.Anjali Yeole AI&DS

2022.abhijeet.pandey@ves.ac.in Mrs.Anushree Prabhu ETRX

2023.barika.khalidi@ves.ac.in Mrs. Vaishali Gatty MCA

d2021.devendra.gawade@ves.ac.in Prof. Abhishek Chaudhari ETRX

2022.kapil.dhavale@ves.ac.in Dr. Rajani Mangala ETRX

d2021.ajinkya.phadtare@ves.ac.in Mr. Yogesh Pandit ETRX

Round 1 Final Result Sheet



Email ID of Mentor

anjali.yeole@ves.ac.in 

nilima.warke@ves.ac.in 

priya.rl@ves.ac.in 

sunita.sahu@ves.ac.in 

anil.ahir@ves.ac.in

ramesh.solanki@ves.ac.in 

pooja.nagdev@ves.ac.in

sunny.nahar@ves.ac.in 

anjali.yeole@ves.ac.in 

anushree.prabhu@ves.ac.in 

vaishali.gatty@ves.ac.in 

abhishek.chaudhari@ves.ac.in 

rajani.mangala@ves.ac.in 

yogesh.pandit@ves.ac.in 

Round 1 Final Result Sheet


